
Model No.M9001 230MM ANGLE GRINDER



Model No.M9001 230MM ANGLE GRINDER

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note2

001 419133-4 Pin cap 1

002 233292-8 Compression spring 12 1

003 266373-3 Binding head tapping screw 5X3
5

4

004 142753-6 Gear housing complete 1

004 INC. 33

005 252194-9 Hex. nut M8 1

006 227490-4 Spiral bevel gear 12 1

007 210104-2 Ball bearing 6301DDW 1

008 262085-6 Rubber ring 38 1

009 267299-2 Flat washer 20 1

010 962211-4 Retaining ring (INT) round R-42 1

011 240081-4 Fan 80 1

012 516948-1 Armature assembly 220-240V 1

012 INC. 11,13,14

013 681630-2 Insulation washer 1

014 210070-3 Ball bearing 6200ZZ 1

015 419135-0 Baffle plate 1

016 596279-4 Field assembly 240V 1

C10 654197-3 Ring terminal 2

C21 654486-6 Non-insulated splice 2

017 266352-1 Binding head tapping screw 5X6
5

2

019A 143118-5 Motor housing complete 1

C10 643564-7 Brush holder 2

019B 143252-1 Motor housing complete 1

C10 643564-7 Brush holder 2

020 645240-9 Noise suppressor 1

021 643700-5 Holder cap 7-18 2

022A 191957-7 Carbon brush set CB-204 1 *

022-1
A

194992-4 Carbon brush set CB-204 O 1

022-1
B

194992-4 Carbon brush set CB-204 1

023 850W54-3 Name plate M9001 1

024 651183-5 Switch HY44B 1

025 266326-2 Binding head tapping screw 4X1
8

2

026 687124-5 Strain relief 1

027A 188895-2 Handle set 1

027A INC. 30

027B 183A94-7 Handle set 1

027B INC. 30

028A 665852-2 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1 *

028-1
A

695454-0 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 O 1 *

028-2
A

665852-2 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 O 1

028-2
B

665852-2 Power supply cord 1.0-2-2.0 1



029A 682540-6 Cord guard 9.3-90 1 *

029-1
A

682585-4 Cord guard 10 O 1

029-1
B

682585-4 Cord guard 10 1

030A 188895-2 Handle set 1

030A INC. 27

030B 183A94-7 Handle set 1

030B INC. 27

031 266374-1 Binding head tapping screw 4X2
5

4

032 256491-5 Shoulder pin 5 1

033 263002-9 Rubber pin 4 1

034A 210067-2 Ball bearing 6000ZZ 1 *

034-1
A

210199-5 Ball bearing 6000ZZ O 1

034-1
B

210199-5 Ball bearing 6000ZZ 1

035 227491-2 Spiral bevel gear 53A 1

036 265120-9 Pan head screw M5X16 3

037 285724-1 Bearing retainer 50 1

038A 211285-5 Ball bearing 6203DDW 1 *

038-1
A

210239-9 Ball bearing 6203DDW O 1

038-1
B

210239-9 Ball bearing 6203DDW 1

039 318617-8 Bearing box 1

040 265541-5 Hex. socket head bolt M6X22 4

041 158209-9 Spindle complete 1

043A 122892-8 Wheel cover 230K assembly 1 *

C10 213017-6 O-ring 6 1 *

C20 265198-2 Pan head screw M8X25 1 *

043-1
A

122892-8 Wheel cover 230K assembly O 1 *

C10 213017-6 O-ring 6 1 *

C20 265198-2 Pan head screw M8X25 1 *

043-2
A

141P33-3 Wheel cover 230K complete < 1 *

C10 213017-6 O-ring 6 1 *

C20 265198-2 Pan head screw M8X25 1 *

C30 8050A1-8 Caution label 1 *

043-3
A

141P32-5 Wheel cover 230K complete O 1

C20 265198-2 Pan head screw M8X25 1

C30 8050A1-8 Caution label 1

043-3
B

141P32-5 Wheel cover 230K complete 1

C20 265198-2 Pan head screw M8X25 1

C30 8050A1-8 Caution label 1

044A 224415-9 Inner flange 42 1 *

044-1
A

224490-5 Inner flange 14-45 O 1

044-1
B

224490-5 Inner flange 14-45 1

045 224543-0 Lock nut 14-45 1



046 233946-7 Ring spring 15 1

047A 892810-7 Clear label 1 *

A01 152539-0 Grip 36 complete 1

A02A 782407-9 Lock nut wrench 35 1 *

A02-1
A

782034-2 Lock nut wrench 35 O 1

A02-1
B

782034-2 Lock nut wrench 35 1

A05A 122913-6 Wheel cover 230CK assembly 1

A05B 122913-6 Wheel cover 230CK assembly 1

Please state Parts No. when your order. Print Date 23. 10. 2025


